AGENDA

State-Tribal Relations

Representative Shawn Bordeaux, Chair
Senator Red Dawn Foster, Vice Chair

Fifth Meeting, 2020 Interim
Tuesday, December 15, 2020

In accordance with COVID-19 guidance —

‘ SouTH DAKOTA |

L_EGISLATURE

LEGISLATIVE RESEARCH COUNCIL

| —

Room 413 - State Capitol

Pierre, South Dakota

in-person attendees should be spaced at least six feet apart
and are encouraged to wear cloth face coverings.

Those wishing to provide testimony remotely are asked to call the Legislative Research Council at 605-773-3251 or
provide an email notification to Rachael.Person@sdlegislature.gov, on or before December 14, 2020.

1:00 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2:25 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

The following times are Central Time (CT)

Call to Order
Determination of Quorum
Remarks by Chair
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Stolen Cattle on Reservations

Charter School Legislation
Dakota Removal Act
Tribal Leaders

Public Testimony
Wrap-up Discussion

Adjourn

PLEASE NOTE: The above times are approximate.

Members: Representative Shawn Bordeaux, Chair; Senator Red Dawn Foster, Vice Chair; Representatives Steven Haugaard, Peri Pourier, Tony

Randolph, and Tamara St. John; and Senators Troy Heinert, Phil Jensen, Lance Russell, and VJ Smith

This meeting is being held in a physically accessible location. Any individual needing assistance, pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities
Act, should contact the Legislative Research Council (605-773-3251) in advance of the meeting to make further arrangements.


mailto:Rachael.Person@sdlegislature.gov

All committee agendas, minutes, and audio are available on the LR C website: http:/lwww.sdlegislature.gov. Live committee audio is provided
by South Dakota Public Broadcasting and is also available at http://www.sd.net. You may subscribe to electronic delivery of agendas and
minutes at My LRC on the LRC website.


http://www.sdlegislature.gov/
http://www.sd.net/

