AGENDA State-Tribal Relations

SOUTH DAKOTA

LEGISLATURE
LEGISLATIVE RESEARCH COUNCIL

Representative Shawn Bordeaux, Chair Senator Red Dawn Foster, Vice Chair

> Fifth Meeting, 2020 Interim Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Room 413 – State Capitol Pierre, South Dakota

In accordance with COVID-19 guidance – in-person attendees should be spaced at least six feet apart and are encouraged to wear cloth face coverings.

Those wishing to provide testimony remotely are asked to call the Legislative Research Council at 605-773-3251 or provide an email notification to Rachael.Person@sdlegislature.gov, on or before December 14, 2020.

The following times are Central Time (CT)

1:00 PM	Call to Order Determination of Quorum Remarks by Chair Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes
1:15 PM	Stolen Cattle on Reservations
2:00 PM	Charter School Legislation
2:25 PM	Dakota Removal Act
2:45 PM	Tribal Leaders
3:00 PM	Public Testimony
3:15 PM	Wrap-up Discussion
3:30 PM	Adjourn

PLEASE NOTE: The above times are approximate.

Members: Representative Shawn Bordeaux, Chair; Senator Red Dawn Foster, Vice Chair; Representatives Steven Haugaard, Peri Pourier, Tony Randolph, and Tamara St. John; and Senators Troy Heinert, Phil Jensen, Lance Russell, and VJ Smith

This meeting is being held in a physically accessible location. Any individual needing assistance, pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, should contact the Legislative Research Council (605-773-3251) in advance of the meeting to make further arrangements.

All committee agendas, minutes, and audio are available on the LRC website: http://www.sdlegislature.gov. Live committee audio is provided by South Dakota Public Broadcasting and is also available at http://www.sd.net. You may subscribe to electronic delivery of agendas and minutes at My LRC on the LRC website.